9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

2700 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Wiesen, Michael
Summer, Patrick
Philippi, Sven
Zahler, Sascha
Mathis, Pascal
Andre, Markus
Schéndorf, Bastian
Zahler, Dennis
Schedler, Martin
Schedler, Michaela
Bach, Daniel
Steinmetz, Christoph
Zick, Manuel
Speicher, Benny
Bickel, J6rn
Hecktor, Christian
Weirich, Johannes
Kohler, Lukas
Loth, Ina

Meyer, Katharina
Haag, Benjamin
Scherer, Martin
Christ, Laura
Portz, Dominik
von Ehr, Sabrina
Heyen, David
Neu, Stephanie
Kohler, Ricarda
Zimmer, Nina
Schmitt, Silke
Lerge, Andreas
Hoffmann, Christian
Jungblut, Matthias
Détsch, Carina
Schmalian, Natalie
Meyer, kathrin
Kirsch, Irina

Neu, Katharina
Bohm, Judith
Knopfe Susan
Hoffmann, Anne
Fohl, Myriam
Schéfer, Jenny
Witt, Jens
Schafer, Nina
Dickow, Christian
Kosica, Michael
Greuter, Simone
Weber, Sebastian

Verein/Ort

TV Hulzweiler

TV Hulzweiler

SPVGG Lampaden

Saar 05

LTF Kollertal

TV Hulzweiler
Herbitzheim

Saar 05

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

TV Ludweiler

LT Fortuna Saarburg
LTF Kollertal
Gesamtschule Losheim
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarwellingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LTF Kollertal

VT Zweibriicken

TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
TV Bliesen

LAC Saarlouis

TV Hulzweiler

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
TV Losheim

LAC Saarlouis

TV Losheim

TV Hulzweiler

TV Hulzweiler

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
TV Hulzweiler

TL Huttersdorf

JSG Greimerath

TL Hattersdorf

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
Gesamtschule Losheim
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler

Pl./AK
1.MSch&uumlA
2.MSch&uumlA
3.MSch&uumlA
4.MSch&uumlA
1.MSch&uumiC
1.MSch&uumiB
2.MSch&uumiB
3.MSch&uumlIB
5.MSch&uumlA

1.WSchiB
4.MSch&uumiB
2.MSch&uumlC
1.MSch&uumlID
5.MSch&uumlIB
6.MSch&uumlIB
3.MSch&uumIC
7.MSch&uumlIB
2.MSch&uumlID
2.WSchiB
1.WSchiA
4.MSch&uumlC
5.MSch&uumIC
1.WSchiD
6.MSch&uumlA
2.WSchiD
3.MSch&uumlID
1.WSchiC
3.WSchiD
3.WSchiB
4 WSchiB
6.MSch&uumIC
7.MSch&uumlC
4.MSch&uumID
5.WSchiB
4. WSchiD
2.WSchiA
3.WSchiA
4 WSchiA
5.WSchiA
6.WSchiB
2.WSchiC
7.WSchiB
8.WSchiB
7.MSch&uumlA
3.WSchiC
8.MSch&uumlC
9.MSch&uumlC
9.WSchiB
8.MSch&uumlA

Zeit
09:25
09:30
09:31
09:31
10:42
10:44
10:47
10:47
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:58
11:08
11:25
11:35
11:39
11:43
11:43
11:48
11:55
11:57
11:57
12:09
12:11
12:14
12:16
12:25
12:28
12:41
12:43
12:47
12:54
12:57
13:03
13:10
13:11
13:24
13:24
13:25
13:34
13:42
13:51
14:11
14:11
14:18
14:27
14:29
14:34
14:44
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

2700 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Coutret, Yannick LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler 10.MSch&uumlC 14:48
51. Schmitt, Peter Gesamtschule Losheim 11.MSch&uumiC 14:49
52. Reinert, Karina Gesamtschule Losheim 10.WSchiB 15:01
53. Goese, Stefanie 6.WSchiA 15:01
54. Wilhelm, Jennifer Schwarzenholz 5.WSchiD 15:16
55. Peiffer, Elisa FC Mauschbach 6.WSchiD 15:28
56. Schedler, Stephanie LTF Marpingen 7.WSchiD 16:54
57. Behr, Johannes LTF Kollertal 12.MSch&uumlC 21:05
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Hoffmann, Michael
2.  Klauck, Rainer
3.  Schmidt, Andreas
4. Thomsen, Gerd
5. Dr.Schneider, Wolfgang
6. Nenno, Johannes
7. Schmitt, Sebastian
8. Neumeier, Franz
9. Meyer, Rudi

10. Irsch, Bernhard

11. Schneider, Carsten
12. Pfeffer, Jutta

13. Battard, Marion

14. Jackel, Alois

15. Schumacher, Edith

Verein/Ort

Saar 05

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
TV Hulzweiler

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LAC Saarlouis

SF Wadgassen

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
FC Mauschbach

LT Ritterstral3e

LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
LAC Saarlouis

TL Huttersdorf

LAC Saarlouis

TUS Michelbach

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
1.W
2.W
12.M
3.w

Zeit
18:55
21:43
22:07
23:25
23:26
23:33
24:16
24:38
24:55
25:51
26:59
27:42
29:17
29:32
29:58
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Jakoby, Johannes

Weiskircher, Hans-Peter

Mechenbier, Christof
Heyen, Glinter
Blatt, Erwin

Gall, Uli

Schopp, Timo
Stumpf, Bernhard
Alles, Werner
Loris, Helmut
Bodewig, Norbert
Schreiber, Ottmar
Damrat, Gerhard
Willens, Kai Uwe
Bouchentouf, Tayeb
Krahforst, Lothar
Philippi, Hans
Bohm, Helmut
Vogtland, Fritz
Ewers, Adalbert
Lonsdorfer, Reinhard
Seufert, Gerhard
Kuhn, Gerhard
Benedix, Wolfgang
Schnur, Andreas
Gunther, Karl-Heinz
Meier, Werner
Pltz, Martin
Bodewig, Josef
Feith, bertram
Mahler, Glnter
Vollmer, Rainer
Feller, Franz
Hertel, Rolf
Gessner, Klaus
Klein, Andreas
Pink, Werner
Goese, Walter
Schuster, Jurgen
Kammer, Thomas
Wagner, Frank
Kieffer, Dieter

Dr. Gerling, Rainer
Rauland, Peter
Hartmann, Peter
Bernard, Friedbert
Nohr, Wolfgang
Kesselheim, Franz
StralRer, Peter

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LG Saar 70

Saar 5

LAC Saarlouis

TV Lebach

TV Waldstral3e Wiesbaden
Saar 05

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LTF Selbach

LTF Kollertal

LT Ritterstral3e

SPVGG Lampaden
Lebach-Steinbach

TV Waldstral3e Wiesbaden
LSG Saarlouis

TUS Tholey

SPVGG Lampaden

LTF Kollertal

LSG Quierschied

Saar 055

LT TUS Lonnig
LF-TV Hermeskeil
LSG Saarlouis

TL Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken
LT Fortuna Saarburg
LTF Kollertal

TL Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

UKYV Betriebssportgruppe Sb

LTF Urexweiler
TL Huttersdorf

LT RitterstralBe
TV Dippenweiler
LC Volklingen

TV Nalbach

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Klarenthal
LSG Saarlouis
LAG Saarbricken
TUS Rentrisch
TV Ottweiler

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M30
1.M40
2.M40
3.M30
2.M20
3.M40
1.M35
4.M40
5.M40
6.M40

24.M45
4.M30
1.M50
2.M35
7.M40
1.M55
2.M55
8.M40
5.M30
3.M35
3.M20
4.M35
5.M35
9.M40
1.M45
6.M35

10.M40
7.M35
8.M35
4.M20
3.M55
11.M40
12.M40
9.M35
2.M45
13.M40
10.M35
11.M35

1.MJugA

2.M50
6.M30
14.M40
15.M40
4.M55
16.M40
3.M45
4.M45

Zeit
33:39
34:08
34:12
34:18
34:58
35:25
36:02
36:05
36:07
36:31
36:47
37:05
37:09
37:16
37:18
37:23
37:25
37:26
37:41
37:43
37:50
37:52
37:55
37:57
38:03
38:07
38:11
38:14
38:15
38:16
38:22
38:30
38:34
38:51
39:12
39:14
39:23
39:24
39:30
39:34
39:38
39:40
39:43
39:44
39:51
39:51
40:01
40:11
40:13
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Goergen, Werner
51. Becker, Gisbert

52. Eisenbart, Hans-Joachim
53. Klein, Walter

54. Rau, Erwin

55. Lamer, Jorg

56. Willems, Hubert
57. Hecktor, Glunther
58. Bastuck, Armin

59. Litz, Klaus

60. Dernbecher, Kurt
61. Arnold, Bernd

62. Kalienborn, Richard
63. Mohr, Raimund

64. Deckert, Heinz

65. Leidinger, Thomas
66. Breidt, Klaus

67. Warken, Glnter
68. Engstler, Udo

69. Jaschke, Manfred
70. Paulus, Thomas
71. Tigiser, Eugen

72. Schreiber, Sebastian
73. Leonhard, Isolde
74. Hoffann, Leo

75. Breyer, Franz-Josef
76. Schuler, Martina
77. Schumacher, Jirgen
78. Fogiel, Franz Josef
79. Bach, Ludwig

80. Scherer, Karl-Heinz
81. Czichon, Heinrich
82. Lehnert, Markus
83. Steimer, Jirgen

84. Koch, Robert

85. Lang, Bernd

86. Miiller, Werner

87. Woll, Michael

88. Schnapka, Peter
89. Hans, Eddy

90. Christ, Lothar

91. Kohl, Guido

92. Bauer, Axel

93. Beschmann, Gerd
94. Weins, Norbert

95. Schorr, Rudi

96. Muller, Klaudia

97. Haag, Winfried

98. Scharf, Walter

Verein/Ort

TL Huttersdorf

LTF Birkenfeld
TUS Michelbach
LTF Marpingen
VA Neunkirchen
LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarwellingen
TV Lebach

FC Mauschbach
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LSG Saarlouis
LAG Saarbriicken
Eppelborn

TOP FIT St. Ingbert
TV Lebach

LT Selbach

LAG Saarbriicken
Schwalbach

TV Lebach
SPVGG Lampaden
VFR Baumholder
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Losheim

TV Losheim

SG Schmelz

LSG Saarlouis
Falck

TV Losheim

TV Volklingen

TV Nalbach

SG Schmelz

LSG Saarlouis

SG Schmelz

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SG Schmelz

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

TV Losheim

LT RitterstraBe
LTF Kollertal

SV Altenkirchen
TV Losheim

LLG Wustweiler
Gesamtschule Losheim
VT Zweibrlcken
LTF Selbach

Pl./AK
5.M45
17.M40
7.M30
5.M55
3.M50
5.M20
12.M35
6.M45
8.M30
13.M35
7.M45
8.M45
9.M45
1.M65
10.M45
9.M30
18.M40
19.M40
14.M35
1.M60
15.M35
20.M40
2.MJugA
1.W50
21.M40
11.M45
1.W35
6.M20
12.M45
16.M35
13.M45
14.M45
10.M30
11.M30
15.M45
16.M45
17.M35
12.M30
17.M45
4.M50
22.M40
23.M40
18.M35
18.M45
24.M40
6.M55
1.W30
25.M40
19.M45

Zeit
40:20
40:22
40:24
40:29
40:43
40:51
41:01
41:15
41:18
41:21
41:22
41:40
41:41
41:55
42:05
42:09
42:15
42:22
42:23
42:25
42:31
42:43
42:47
42:51
42:52
42:55
42:59
43:12
43:24
43:31
43:36
43:40
43:44
43:45
43:46
43:49
43:54
44:01
44.05
44:13
44:23
44:41
44:54
45:01
45:02
45:06
45:10
45:19
45:25
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Gillet, Martina
100. Becker, H.-Joachim
101. Wagner, Albert
102. Kauf, Hans-Jirgen
103. Konrad, Hermann
104. Zenner, Manfred
105. Heckmann, Paul
106. Schonecker, Werner
107. Keller, Markus
108. Kurzte, Bernhard
109. Leistenschneider, Michael
110. Simon, Jirgen
111. Geib, Erwin

112. Rublack, Peter
113. Sinnewe, Ursula
114. Johann, Narita
115. Spurk, Dieter

116. Raber, Franz-Josef
117. Miller, Frank

118. Dupre, Walter
119. Dotsch, Dietmar
120. Dengler, Frank
121. Klof3, Rolf

122. Backes, Hans-Werner
123. Zick, Patrik

124. Meyers, Egon
125. Sek, Frank

126. Diilp, Rudolf

127. Herrmann, Andrea
128. Ziegler, Rudolf
129. Fogel, Gilbert
130. Becker, Toni

131. Becker, Edeltrud
132. Altmeyer, Helga
133. Meyer, Erika

134. Schmitt, Peter
135. Pohl, Norbert

136. Mdller, Walter
137. Friedrich, Hermann
138. Meier, Bernadette
139. Britz, Oswald

140. Backes, Joachim
141. Alt, Christine

142. Heinen, Karl-Josef
143. Schmitt, Gabriele
144. Bus, Christiane
145. Krein, Manfred
146. Jankoski, Henry
147. Bohr, Hubert

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal
LAC Saarlouis
TV Lebach

VA Neunkirchen
TV Merchweiler

LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach
FC Wadrill

SV Altenkirchen
LTF90 Nalbach
LTF90 Nalbach
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Selbach
LC Selbach

TV Lebach

TL Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal
LSG Saarlouis
LTF Klarenthal
TC Weiskirchen
ASS Saarbriicken
LSG Saarlouis
LF Sotzweiler
LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen
66 TV Lebach
IFL Hof

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
Forbach

LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler

Saar

LTF Kollertal

TV Hulzweiler

LTF Urexweiler

HSV MZG Hilbringen
TC Weiskirchen
UKYV Betriebssportgruppe Sb
LTF TRI Winterbach
TV Lebach

LTF Gimbweiler

LTF Gimbweiler

TV Lebach

LTF90 Nalbach

VfA Neunkirchen

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
1.W40
19.M35
2.M60
5.M50
6.M50
20.M35
3.M60
7.M50
13.M30
20.M45
21.M35
8.M50
4.M60
21.M45
2.W35
3.W35
26.M40
22.M35
7.M20
23.M35
9.M50
14.M30
24.M35
25.M35
26.M35
27.M40
8.M20
7.M55
1.W20
28.M40
22.M45
29.M40
1.W45
2.W40
1.WJugB
8.M55
27.M35
9.M55
28.M35
4.W35
29.M35
5.M60
2.W20
30.M35
2.W30
3.W20
30.M40
10.M55
10.M50

Zeit
45:28
45:38
45:42
45:43
46:07
46:10
46:13
46:15
46:21
46:21
46:30
46:31
46:46
46:48
46:50
46:53
46:54
47:03
47:16
47:55
47:60
48:01
48:04
48:11
48:15
48:21
48:23
48:25
48:26
48:28
48:28
48:29
48:29
48:32
48:41
48:43
48:50
48:58
49:01
49:08
49:13
49:20
49:24
49:25
49:26
49:28
49:35
49:40
50:01
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9. Int. Schmelz Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 25.05.1995

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Grewenig, Marlene
Edelmann, Karlheinz
Mdller, Elfi

Ziegler, Rita
Stralle, Marianne
Dorr, Wolfgang
Klinkner, Klothilde
Salomon, Nicole
Schmidt, Susanne
Dondorf, Kurt
Jaschke, Ursula
Sinnewe, Toni
blank, Gertrud
Klinkner, Alois
Battard, Markus
Braun, Lothar
Grewenig, Werner
Rubiack, Gisela
Hilbert, Marco
Edelmann, Gudrun
Presser, Gerd
Scherer, Ursula
Becker, Ludwig
Neuer, Rene
Blum, Ernst-Josef
Ames, Bernadette
Weirich, Johannes
Muller, Sigrid

Gall, Rudi
Leistenscnneider, Sebast
Geib, Heike

Balke, Doris
Seibert, Oliver
Schwehm, Elisabeth
Weder, Rita
Lauck, Marianne
Leistenschneider, Tobias
Battard, Roswitha
Glauben, Hildrud
Konrad, Ulla

Geib, Maria

Ihl, Heidi

Ihl, Hans-Walter
Fleiss, Marliese
Brill, Jirgen
Leidinger, Alois
Feller, Jutta

Klein, Herbert
Klein, Annette

Verein/Ort

VfA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
LTF90 Nalbach
TC Weiskirchen
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Waustweiler
LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis
LTF Gimbweiler
LAG Saarbrucken
LAG Saarbricken
LC Selbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LAC Saarlouis
TV Lebach

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Selbach
JGG Greimerath
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
TC Weiskirchen
LSG Schmelz/Lockweiler
Ottweiler

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TL Hattersdorf
LTF90 Nalbach
LLG Wustweiler
LSG Saarlouis

TC Weiskirchen
TV Lebach

LTF90 Nalbach
LAC Saarlouis
TC Weiskirchen
TV Merchweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LT RitterstraBe
LT RitterstraBe
LTF Kollertal
KC Eintracht Sbr.
LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.W60
11.M50
5.W35
3.W40
4.W40
31.M40
1.W55
4.W20
3.W30
12.M50
2.W55
23.M45
6.W35
13.M50
15.M30
32.M40
2.M65
2.W45
1.MJugB
3.W45
14.M50
4.W45
15.M50
31.M35
32.M35
4.W30
2.MJugB
7.W35
1.M70
3.MJugB
5.W20
2.W50
9.M20
5.W45
6.W45
5.W40
4.MJugB
3.W50
4.W50
7.W45
3.W55
6.W20
10.M20
4.W55
16.M30
17.M30
5.W55
33.M35
8.W35

Zeit
50:11
50:12
50:44
50:46
50:46
50:47
51:16
51:38
51:53
51:56
51:59
52:03
52:09
52:12
52:13
52:13
52:36
52:39
52:42
52:48
52:51
52:52
52:57
52:59
53:43
53:51
54:27
54:30
54:32
54:56
54:57
55:17
55:27
55:30
55:32
55:50
56:31
56:39
56:42
57:10
57.22
58:13
58:14
58:32

1.02:25
1:03:09
1:09:05
1:13:06
1:13:06
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